Bethany Lutheran Church Crystal Lake, Illinois Endowment Fund – Application for Funding

As stewards of God's countless gifts, we are called to faithfully manage and generously share all that He gifts to us. In recognition of this glorious responsibility and in gratitude to God for our continued blessings, the endowment Fund for Bethany Lutheran Church was established in 2002.

Bethany Lutheran Church of Crystal Lake, Illinois has established an Endowment Fund. Interest from the Fund may be used to extend and enhance the mission of Bethany Lutheran Church beyond and apart from the regular programs, ministries and work of the Congregation which are normally supported through regular offerings and pledges. The principal will remain invested to provide funds for future applicants.

Applicants must complete this application form and submit the completed form to the Endowment Committee for consideration. The application will remain in effect for no more than 12 months from the date of application. A new application form may be submitted annually to the committee.

Name:				
Address:				
City:		State:	Zip Code:	
Telephone:	Daytime:		_ Other:	
Amount Red	quested: \$			
Describe the	e intended purpose and u	ise of the Endo	owment Funds.	
	w the Endowment Fund theran Church.	s will extend o	or enhance the mission and	1 ministries of
Signature: _				
Date:				